
Tuesday 26 April spain MADRID El Sol
Wednesday 27 April spain ZARAGOZA Las Armas

Thursday 28 April spain VALENCIA Loco Club
Friday 29 April spain BILBAO Maz Basauri

Saturday 30 April spain EL PUERTO DE SANTA MARIA Freek Fest
Sunday 1 May sweden MALMO Folk & Rock

Tuesday 3 May uk BRISTOL The Fleece
Wednesday 4 May uk BRIGHTON Concorde 2

Thursday 5 May uk LONDON Under The Bridge
Friday 6 May uk LEEDS The Wardrobe

Saturday 7 May uk MANCHESTER Club Academy
Sunday 8 May ireland DUBLIN Whelan’s

FINAL WILD SONGS EUROPE 2016

THE CAREER-SPANNING 4CD BOX SET ‘FINAL WILD SONGS’ OUT NOW on Cherry Red Records

www.thelongryders.com
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